
UPPER SNAKE

SALMON

MIDDLE 
SNAKE-BOISE

CLEARWATER

SPOKANE

LOWER BEAR

PEND 
OREILLE

KOOTENAI

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

GREAT
SALT LAKE

LOWER 
SNAKE

Lewiston

Pocatello

Idaho FallsBoise

42

61

65

58

71

46 35

52

49

61

27

72

39

64

65

65

61

43

46

98

61

77

38
67

46

21

71

78

42

43

54

3448

59

43

48

39

47

61

67

54

58

41

97

58

37

60

48

53

46

70 50

70

49

55

53

44

70

45

47

59

41

57

44

53

5139

81

51

42

53

47

84

Idaho
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE) 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

90

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


